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CISV ON FILM, SLIDE-SHOW, ETC.

Note: There have been numerous films and sound-track slide-shows on CISV, and we lack a complete
register of them. The list below is far from complete. If you have sound-track films / slide shows /
video tapes on CISV that have been used in public audience, (ie no "private" films), please inform 10 so
that we can keep the record as complete as possible.

Year of Production

1951
1959

1960
1963
1974
1978
1978
1978
1978

1982
1985

1987

1991

1992

2001

Title

First Village,

The Magic Castle,
Too Young to Hate
En droppe | havet
?

A Summer
Friendship

Aber machst du
Children in the Sun
Vad kan 11-aringar
gora for freden
Hamburg Village

CISV Interchange
Tribute to Bill
Matthews

A Month You'll
Never Forget
Here We Are

Towards the 21st
Century
Symposium Video

50t Anniversary
Information Video

Producer

USA State Dept

BBC

Director, John
Leverkus

CISV Int.
Producer, Robert
Cock

Tyne Tees
Television

CISV Japan

Country of
Production

USA

Great Britain, USA
Sweden

Germany

Great Britain
Germany

USA

Sweden

Germany

Belgium
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Japan

Type

35mm bw
col. 16mm

b/w.16mm
b/w. 16mm
col 16mm
3/4 tape
col 16mm
col .8mm

col 3/4" tape

slide show
ntsc

col 3/4 tape
1" tape/beta sp &

vhs
beta sp/vhs

video

Please complete this list with information as to where and what audiovisual material there is available
in your country/local chapter.
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