

CISV ON FILM, SLIDE-SHOW, ETC.

Note: There have been numerous films and sound-track slide-shows on CISV, and we lack a complete register of them. The list below is far from complete. If you have sound-track films / slide shows / video tapes on CISV that have been used in public audience, (ie no "private" films), please inform IO so that we can keep the record as complete as possible.

Year of Production	Title	Producer	Country of Production	Туре
1951	First Village,	USA State Dept	USA	35mm bw
1959	The Magic Castle, Too Young to Hate	·	Great Britain, USA	col. 16mm
1960	En droppe I havet		Sweden	b/w.16mm
1963	?		Germany	b/w. 16mm
1974	A Summer Friendship	BBC	Great Britain	col 16mm
1978	Aber machst du		Germany	3/4 tape
1978	Children in the Sun		USA	col 16mm
1978	Vad kan 11-aringar gora for freden		Sweden	col .8mm
1978	Hamburg Village	Director, John Leverkus	Germany	col 3/4" tape
1982	CISV Interchange	CISV Int.		slide show
1985	Tribute to Bill Matthews	Producer, Robert Cock	Belgium	ntsc
1987	A Month You'll Never Forget	Tyne Tees Television	Great Britain	col 3/4 tape
1991	Here We Are		Great Britain	1" tape/beta sp & vhs
1992	Towards the 21st Century Symposium Video		Great Britain	beta sp/vhs
2001	50 th Anniversary Information Video	CISV Japan	Japan	video

Please complete this list with information as to where and what audiovisual material there is available in your country/local chapter.